Rankings 2018/2019

Marks since: 1-May-18
UTS Northern Suburbs Athletic [UTN]

Female 4000m Run

1 13:43.00 3:25.75 F Elese Gallen 24 21/07/2018 NSW Road Relay Championships
2 13:45.00 3:26.25 F Abbey Rockliff 16 21/07/2018 NSW Road Relay Championships
3 14:06.00 3:31.50 F Isabella Thornton-Bott 20 21/07/2018 NSW Road Relay Championships
4 14:08.00 3:32.00 F Sarah McDermott 17 21/07/2018 NSW Road Relay Championships
5 16:53.00 4:13.25 F Emily Hestelow 18 21/07/2018 NSW Road Relay Championships
6 17:50.00 4:2750 F Deborah Drennan 60 21/07/2018 NSW Road Relay Championships
7 20:57.00 5:1425 F Margaret Thomas 62 21/07/2018 NSW Road Relay Championships
8 21:44.00 5:26.00 F Jan Swinhoe 61 21/07/2018 NSW Road Relay Championships
9 23:45.00 5:56.25 F Nancy Lloyd 64 21/07/2018 NSW Road Relay Championships
Female 5000m Run
1 17:11.78 3:26.36 F Abbey Rockliff 16 5/05/2018 Greater Sydney 10K
2 19:46.79 3:57.36 F Nicola Bowtell 19 5/05/2018 Greater Sydney 10K
3 21:11.71 4:14.34 F Abby Lander 15 5/05/2018 Greater Sydney 10K
4 23:14.77 4:38.95 F Isabella Christou 11 5/05/2018 Greater Sydney 10K
Female 10000m Run
1 42:39.31 4:15.93 F Chloe Skewes-Weir 18 5/05/2018 Greater Sydney 10K
2 46:33.99 4:39.40 F Nicola Christou 12 5/05/2018 Greater Sydney 10K
3 47:55.22 4:4752 F Deborah Drennan 59 5/05/2018 Greater Sydney 10K
4 53:49.43 5:22.94 F Margaret Thomas 61 5/05/2018 Greater Sydney 10K
Female 14000m Run
1 51:00.00 3:3857 F Elese Gallen 24 12/08/2018  City2Surf
2 1:03:31.00 4:32.21 F Emily Hestelow 18 12/08/2018  City2Surf
3 1:18:47.00 5:37.64 F Claudia White 21 12/08/2018  City2Surf
4 1:20:27.00 5:44.79 F Louise McAllister 51 12/08/2018 City2Surf
5 1:22:01.00 5:51.50 F Beck Myors 45 12/08/2018  City2Surf
6 1:24:47.00 6:03.36 F Abigail Johnstone 16 12/08/2018  City2Surf
7  1:35:54.00 6:51.00 F Nancy Lloyd 64 12/08/2018  City2Surf
8  2:30:52.00 10:46.57 F Lara Chamberlain 14 12/08/2018  City2Surf
Female 5000m Walk
1 32:40.00 F Carmel Parker 52 17/06/2018 Short Walks Championships 2018
2 37:09.00 F Nancy Lloyd 64 17/06/2018  Short Walks Championships 2018
Female 10000m Walk
1 1:13:35.00 F Nancy Lloyd 64 20/05/2018 Team Walks 2018

Female Half Marthn
1 1:19:54.00 F Elese Gallen 23 20/05/2018 Sydney Morning Herald Half Marathon



2 1:36:08.00
Male 4000m Run
1 11:30.00

2 12:17.00

3 12:32.00

4 14:10.00

5 15:37.00

6 15:38.00

7 16:13.00

8 18:01.00

9 18:43.00

10 20:30.00

11 20:35.00
Male 5000m Run
1 15:24.27

2 17:43.32

Male 10000m Run
1 29:54.80

2 32:17.80

3 34:34.11

4 41:20.87
Male 14000m Run
1 43:15.00

2 45:42.00

3 49:28.00

4 50:34.00

5 51:07.00

6 1:00:35.00

7  1:05:28.00

8 1:05:43.00
Male 10000m Walk
1 1:13:33.00
Male Half Marthn
1 1:04:06.00

2  1:14:39.00

3 1:18:32.00

2:52.50
3:04.25
3:08.00
3:32.50
3:54.25
3:54.50
4:03.25
4:30.25
4:40.75
5:07.50
5:08.75

3:04.85
3:32.66

2:59.48
3:13.78
3:27.41
4:08.09

3:05.36
3:15.86
3:32.00
3:36.71
3:39.07
4:19.64
4:40.57
4:41.64

MM T T T 7T T T 7T T 7T T

m M

m T T m

M T T M T T T T

Chloe Skewes-Weir

Edward Goddard
Charlie Doherty
Leo Peterson
Kyle Walsh

Paul Trainor
Brad Sharpe
Antony Guest
Trevor Young
Doug Barrett
Andrew MacDonald
Terrence Carter

Edward Goddard
Kyle Walsh

Edward Goddard
Leo Peterson
Dominic Bullock
Kim Loane

Edward Goddard
Charlie Doherty
David Costello
Nick Walker
Dominic Bullock
Patrick Bullock
Sam McAllister
Kim Loane

Jim Seymon

Edward Goddard
Leo Peterson
Patrick Bullock

18

20
19
27
17
53
57
52
60
65
55
61

20
16

20
27
23
56

20
19
17
32
24
25
26
56

80

20
27
25

20/05/2018

21/07/2018
21/07/2018
21/07/2018
21/07/2018
21/07/2018
21/07/2018
21/07/2018
21/07/2018
21/07/2018
21/07/2018
21/07/2018

5/05/2018
5/05/2018

5/05/2018
5/05/2018
5/05/2018
5/05/2018

12/08/2018
12/08/2018
12/08/2018
12/08/2018
12/08/2018
12/08/2018
12/08/2018
12/08/2018

20/05/2018

30/06/2018
20/05/2018
20/05/2018

Sydney Morning Herald Half Marathon

NSW Road Relay Championships
NSW Road Relay Championships
NSW Road Relay Championships
NSW Road Relay Championships
NSW Road Relay Championships
NSW Road Relay Championships
NSW Road Relay Championships
NSW Road Relay Championships
NSW Road Relay Championships
NSW Road Relay Championships
NSW Road Relay Championships

Greater Sydney 10K
Greater Sydney 10K

Greater Sydney 10K
Greater Sydney 10K
Greater Sydney 10K
Greater Sydney 10K

City2Surf
City2Surf
City2Surf
City2Surf
City2Surf
City2Surf
City2Surf
City2Surf

Team Walks 2018

Asics Half Marathon 2018

Sydney Morning Herald Half Marathon
Sydney Morning Herald Half Marathon



