Rankings 2018/2019

Marks since: 1-May-18 UTS Northern Suburbs Athletic [UTN]

Female 4000m Run											
1	13:43.00	3:25.75	F		Elese Gallen	24	21/07/2018	NSW Road Relay Championships			
2	13:45.00	3:26.25	F		Abbey Rockliff	16	21/07/2018	NSW Road Relay Championships			
3	14:06.00	3:31.50	F		Isabella Thornton-Bott	20	21/07/2018	NSW Road Relay Championships			
4	14:08.00	3:32.00	F		Sarah McDermott	17	21/07/2018	NSW Road Relay Championships			
5	16:53.00	4:13.25	F		Emily Hestelow	18	21/07/2018	NSW Road Relay Championships			
6	17:50.00	4:27.50	F		Deborah Drennan	60	21/07/2018	NSW Road Relay Championships			
7	20:57.00	5:14.25	F		Margaret Thomas	62	21/07/2018	NSW Road Relay Championships			
8	21:44.00	5:26.00	F		Jan Swinhoe	61	21/07/2018	NSW Road Relay Championships			
9	23:45.00	5:56.25	F		Nancy Lloyd	64	21/07/2018	NSW Road Relay Championships			
Female 5000m Run											
1	17:11.78	3:26.36	F		Abbey Rockliff	16	5/05/2018	Greater Sydney 10K			
2	19:46.79	3:57.36	F		Nicola Bowtell	19	5/05/2018	Greater Sydney 10K			
3	21:11.71	4:14.34	F		Abby Lander	15	5/05/2018	Greater Sydney 10K			
4	23:14.77	4:38.95	F		Isabella Christou	11	5/05/2018	Greater Sydney 10K			
Female 10000m Run											
1	42:39.31	4:15.93	F		Chloe Skewes-Weir	18	5/05/2018	Greater Sydney 10K			
2	46:33.99	4:39.40	F		Nicola Christou	12	5/05/2018	Greater Sydney 10K			
3	47:55.22	4:47.52	F		Deborah Drennan	59	5/05/2018	Greater Sydney 10K			
4	53:49.43	5:22.94	F		Margaret Thomas	61	5/05/2018	Greater Sydney 10K			
Female 14000m Run											
1	51:00.00	3:38.57	F		Elese Gallen	24	12/08/2018	City2Surf			
2	1:03:31.00	4:32.21	F		Emily Hestelow	18	12/08/2018	City2Surf			
3	1:18:47.00	5:37.64	F		Claudia White	21	12/08/2018	City2Surf			
4	1:20:27.00	5:44.79	F		Louise McAllister	51	12/08/2018	City2Surf			
5	1:22:01.00	5:51.50	F		Beck Myors	45	12/08/2018	City2Surf			
6	1:24:47.00	6:03.36	F		Abigail Johnstone	16	12/08/2018	City2Surf			
7	1:35:54.00	6:51.00	F		Nancy Lloyd	64	12/08/2018	City2Surf			
8	2:30:52.00	10:46.57	F		Lara Chamberlain	14	12/08/2018	City2Surf			
Fer	male 5000m W	alk									
1	32:40.00		F		Carmel Parker	52	17/06/2018	Short Walks Championships 2018			
2	37:09.00		F		Nancy Lloyd	64	17/06/2018	Short Walks Championships 2018			
Female 10000m Walk											
1	1:13:35.00		F		Nancy Lloyd	64	20/05/2018	Team Walks 2018			
Female Half Marthn											
1	1:19:54.00		F		Elese Gallen	23	20/05/2018	Sydney Morning Herald Half Marathon			
								· · ·			

2	1:36:08.00		F	 Chloe Skewes-Weir	18	20/05/2018	Sydney Morning Herald Half Marathon
Male	e 4000m Run						
1	11:30.00	2:52.50	F	 Edward Goddard	20	21/07/2018	NSW Road Relay Championships
2	12:17.00	3:04.25	F	 Charlie Doherty	19	21/07/2018	NSW Road Relay Championships
3	12:32.00	3:08.00	F	 Leo Peterson	27	21/07/2018	NSW Road Relay Championships
4	14:10.00	3:32.50	F	 Kyle Walsh	17	21/07/2018	NSW Road Relay Championships
5	15:37.00	3:54.25	F	 Paul Trainor	53	21/07/2018	NSW Road Relay Championships
6	15:38.00	3:54.50	F	 Brad Sharpe	57	21/07/2018	NSW Road Relay Championships
7	16:13.00	4:03.25	F	 Antony Guest	52	21/07/2018	NSW Road Relay Championships
8	18:01.00	4:30.25	F	 Trevor Young	60	21/07/2018	NSW Road Relay Championships
9	18:43.00	4:40.75	F	 Doug Barrett	65	21/07/2018	NSW Road Relay Championships
10	20:30.00	5:07.50	F	 Andrew MacDonald	55	21/07/2018	NSW Road Relay Championships
11	20:35.00	5:08.75	F	 Terrence Carter	61	21/07/2018	NSW Road Relay Championships
Male	e 5000m Run						
1	15:24.27	3:04.85	F	 Edward Goddard	20	5/05/2018	Greater Sydney 10K
2	17:43.32	3:32.66	F	 Kyle Walsh	16	5/05/2018	Greater Sydney 10K
Male	10000m Run						
1	29:54.80	2:59.48	F	 Edward Goddard	20	5/05/2018	Greater Sydney 10K
2	32:17.80	3:13.78	F	 Leo Peterson	27	5/05/2018	Greater Sydney 10K
3	34:34.11	3:27.41	F	 Dominic Bullock	23	5/05/2018	Greater Sydney 10K
4	41:20.87	4:08.09	F	 Kim Loane	56	5/05/2018	Greater Sydney 10K
Male	e 14000m Run						
1	43:15.00	3:05.36	F	 Edward Goddard	20	12/08/2018	City2Surf
2	45:42.00	3:15.86	F	 Charlie Doherty	19	12/08/2018	City2Surf
3	49:28.00	3:32.00	F	 David Costello	17	12/08/2018	City2Surf
4	50:34.00	3:36.71	F	 Nick Walker	32	12/08/2018	City2Surf
5	51:07.00	3:39.07	F	 Dominic Bullock	24	12/08/2018	City2Surf
6	1:00:35.00	4:19.64	F	 Patrick Bullock	25	12/08/2018	City2Surf
7	1:05:28.00	4:40.57	F	 Sam McAllister	26	12/08/2018	City2Surf
8	1:05:43.00	4:41.64	F	 Kim Loane	56	12/08/2018	City2Surf
Male	e 10000m Walk						
1	1:13:33.00		F	 Jim Seymon	80	20/05/2018	Team Walks 2018
Male	Half Marthn						
1	1:04:06.00		F	 Edward Goddard	20	30/06/2018	Asics Half Marathon 2018
2	1:14:39.00		F	 Leo Peterson	27	20/05/2018	Sydney Morning Herald Half Marathon
3	1:18:32.00		F	 Patrick Bullock	25	20/05/2018	Sydney Morning Herald Half Marathon